
Future Teachers Conference - February 10, 2017 
 
Room Session I Session II Session III 
Willamette Room Survival Skills for First Year Teachers 

Jacquie Jaquette (jacquie.jaquette@district6.org) 
 
Get the low-down on what you really need to survive that 
first year of teaching.  Jacquie Jaquette has years of 
experience mentoring first year teachers and understands 
the challenges.  Get the tips and tricks you need to get 
from survival to success. 
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Santiam Room Differentiating instruction for all learners 
Katie Schweitzer (katie.schweitzer@ortrail.k12.or.us) 
 
Differentiating instruction to include all students—
special education, English language learners and talented 
and gifted—will not only mean success for these 
subgroups, but will allow you to maximize the learning 
for EVERY student. 
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Calapooia Room Preparing for the Job Fair 
Jim Buck  (jimbuck22@comcast.net) 
 
Get the edge at the Oregon Educator’s Fair!  You’ll be 
prepared to share your resume, meet with districts and 
interview.  Jim Buck’s experience in education and Human 
Resources will put you at the top of the hiring pool. 
 

Preparing for the Job 
Fair—Jim Buck 

Preparing for the Job 
Fair—Jim Buck 

Ochoco Room Communication skills for all generations 
Karen Hoffman, OEA (karen.hoffman@oregoned.org) 
 
The teacher next door is a “generation X’er” and your 
principal is a “baby boomer”—learn how to navigate the 
generations and make communication work! 
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Columbia A What elementary Principals are Looking for 
Walt Davenport (walt.davenport@district6.org) 
 
An actual principal who does actual hiring will share 
what he looks for in a teaching candidate—the 
information he shares might surprise you, but it also just 
might get you the job. 
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Columbia B What secondary Principals are looking for  
Greg Borgerding (borgerding_g@j.lane.edu) 
John George (george10@gresham.k12.or.us)  
 
Greg Borgerding and John George will provide some 
straight talk about working in a middle or high school 
environment—he understands the skills and 
characteristics secondary schools are looking for in a rock 
star teacher.  
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